
DATE AM (9am) start unless otherwise stated) PM (13.30pm) start unless otherwise stated) 

Mon 3rd March (09.00) Maths Non-Calc (1hr 30mins) (ET 1hr 53mins)
(13.30) GCSE Biology Paper 2 (1hr 45mins) (ET 2hrs 11mins)           

Combined Biology Paper 2 (1hr 15mins) (ET 1hr 34mins)

Tues 4th March (9.00) English Lang (1hr 45mins) (ET 2hrs 11mins) (13.30) History P3 (1hr 30 mins) (ET 1hr 53mins) 

Weds 5th March (9.00) DT (2hrs) ET (2hrs 30mins) & Engineering (1hr 30mins) (13.30) Geography P1 (1hr 15mins) (ET 1hr 34mins)

Thurs 6th March
(9.00) GCSE Chemistry Paper 2 (1hr 45mins) (ET 2hrs 11mins)               

Combined Chemistry Paper 2 (1hr 15mins) (ET 1hr 34mins)

(13.30) French & Spanish Writing - F tier (45 mins) (ET 56 mins), H Tier 

(50 mins) (ET 1hr 2mins) + (Polish, Portuguese & Russian)

Fri 7th March (9.00) Computer Science (1hr 30mins) (ET 1hr 53mins) + (German W) (13.30) Maths Calculator (1hr 30mins) (ET 1hr 53mins)

 

DATE AM (9am) start unless otherwise stated) PM (13.30pm) start unless otherwise stated) 

Mon 10th March (9.00) English Lit Paper 1 (1hr 45mins) (ET 2hrs 11mins)
(13.30) GCSE Physics Paper 2 (1hr 45mins) (ET 2hrs 11mins)            

Combined Physics Paper 2 (1hr 15mins) (ET 1hr 34mins) 

Tues 11th March
(9.00) French & Spanish Listening & Reading - F tier (1h 20mins) (ET 1h 

40mins), H tier (1hr 45mins) (ET 2hrs 11mins)
(13.30) Geography P2 (1hr 20mins) (ET 1hr 40mins)

Weds 12th March (9.00) English Lit Paper 2 (2hrs 15mins) (ET 2hrs 49mins) (13.30) PE Paper 1 (1hr 15mins) (ET 1hr 34mins)

Thurs 13th March (9.00) History P2 (1hr 50mins) (ET 2hrs 13mins) (13.30) H&S Care (1hr 15mins) (ET 1hrs 34mins)

Fri 14th March
(9.00) Food 1hr 45mins (ET 2hrs 11mins) (13.30) & Music & Dance (1hr 

30mins) (ET 1hr 53mins) + (Polish, German & Portuguese L&R)
(13.30) PE Paper 2 (1hr 15mins) (ET 1hr 34mins) + (Russian L&R)

DATE

Tues 18th March

Wed 19th March

Thurs 20th March

Fri 21st March

Thurs 27th March

ART & ART Photo ( 11Y) - Food NEA

ART & ART Photo ( 11Y) - Food NEA 

Mock Results Day & Y11 Virtual Parents Evening 

Y11 MOCK TIMETABLE - March 2025
WEEK 1 

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

ART & ART Photo ( 11X) - Food NEA 

ART & ART Photo ( 11X) - Food NEA 


